2.00

6.00
12.00
19.00
22.00 20 120 Ibs
35.00 22 132 Ibs
43.00 24 144 lbs
50.00 26 156 Ibs
60.00 28 168 Ibs
70.00 180 Ibs
80.00 192 Ibs
91.00 204 Ibs
105.00 216 Ibs
134.00 37 222 Ibs

C:\Documents and Settings\DIAMOND\Desktop\New Files (Dont Delete)\XLS\Cessna 182 (Q) 37Gal Usable.xls

Cessna 182 P-Q
37 Gal. Usable

Outboard

Filler

FuelStik "Master"
Patent Pending

Cut Along Bold Lines - Finished Size 8 15/16"

i \/

Caution - The
operator of the
FuelStik "Master"
IS solely
responsible to
assure that the
correct scale is
properly installed
in the Float Tube
and that through
on-ground
experience the
operator has
observed that

the quantities
shown are
accurate. The
FuelStick is a
secondary means
of estimating fuel
qualtitiy

and in no way is
meant to replace
the fuel measuring
equipment
mandated by
FAR's or
otherwise.


http://www.fuelstik.com/

